
Acknowledgement Number: Date of Filing: 

INDIAN INCOME TAX UPDATED RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Updated Return of Income is filed in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, 

ITR-6, ITR-7 and verified]  
(Please see Rule 12 and Rule 12AC of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

Assessment Year 

2022-23 

PAN 

Name 

Address 

Status Form Number 

Filed u/s e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 

   
Ta

xa
bl

e 
In

co
m

e 
an

d 
Ta

x 
de

ta
ils

 

Current Year business loss, if any     1 

Total Income as per Updated return 2 

Total Income as per earlier return     3 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable as per Updated Return     4 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable as per Updated Return     5 

Amount payable (+) / Refundable (-) as per Updated return     6 

Additional income-tax liability on updated income     7 

Net amount payable     8 

Tax paid u/s 140B     9 

Tax due     10 

  Updated Income Tax Return submitted electronically on  from IP address  and verified 

  by  having PAN  on   using      

  generated through  mode. 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR code 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

EBKPS8137K

GOURAV SAHAL

95/2/2 , Sashipada Institute Lane , Baranagar , KOLKATA , 32-West Bengal , 91-INDIA , 700036

Individiual

139(8A) - Updated Return

ITR-3

590208650210723

590208650210723

0

3,66,400

0

0

3,66,400

(+) 470

0

470

1,000

0

21-Jul-2023 16:52:19 110.227.94.122

GOURAV  SAHAL EBKPS8137K 21-Jul-2023 7UCEKCI5II

Aadhaar OTP

EBKPS8137K035902086502107231ed926a9ce04fc1c6cd96e27d26a511d2bb945f4

21-Jul-2023




