[Wł	Assessment Year 2022-23				
PAN EBKPS8137K					
Name		GOURAV SAHAL			
Ado	dress	95/2/2 , Sashipada Institute Lane , Baranagar , KOLKATA , 32-West Bengal , 91-INDIA , 700036			
Status		Individiual Form Number		ITR-3	
Filed u/s		139(8A) - Updated Return e-Filing Acknowledgement	Number	590208650210723	
ails	Cur	rent Year business loss, if any	1	0	
	Total Income as per Updated return			3,66,400	
	Total Income as per earlier return			0	
ax det	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable as per Updated Return			0	
and T	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable as per Updated Return			3,66,400	
come	Am	ount payable (+) / Refundable (-) as per Updated return	6	(+) 470	
Taxable Income and Tax details	Ado	litional income-tax liability on updated income	7	0	
Тах	Net	amount payable	8	470	
	Tax	paid u/s 140B	9	1,000	
	Tax	due	10	0	
Updated Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 21-Jul-2023 16:52:19 from IP address 110.227.94.122 and verified by GOURAV SAHAL having PAN EBKPS8137K on 21-Jul-2023 using 7UCEKCI5II					
generated through Aadhaar OTP mode.					
	-	tem Generated code/QR code EBKPS8137K035902086502107231ed926a9ce04fc1c6cd96e2	7d26a511d2bb945	f4	

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

Date of Filing: 21-Jul-2023